ltem #

LA-10

LA-11

LA-12

LA-13

LA-14

2014 China Elementary PTO
Annuat Gumbo Auction

Auction item

Mongoose 20" Boys Bike
w/Backpack, Helmet, & Lock

Pet Basket
One Annual Vaccine (Dog or Cat)

Wooden Message. Board
135,000 High/Low Burner
Hot Wheels Basket
Astros Tickets'x 2
Moore Maker "HJ" Knife
Specialty Carrot Cake
Mesh Carrot Door Wreath
Rustic Cooler

One Load of Pineridge Sand
(Delivered to China, Nome or Sour
Lake)

Girl Scout Cookies
Craftsman 7 % Circular Saw

Vera Bradley "Lola Pattern”
Miller Bag & Home/Away Cosmetic

Bag
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Donated By

Bruce's General Construction
(Ryan Morgan)

Wapati Chewz
Sherwood Animal Clinic

Debbie Roberds

James E. Trahan
Jetferson County Constable Pct 4

Pre-K Boys
Mason Construction
Meyers Jewélry & Loan
Uethal Burrows
Kari Walker
Johnny & Evelyn Gerber
Whitman Construction/Trucking
Trqop 4087
Rhymes Industrial Filieration &

Consulting, LLC

Barbara Ballard



LA-15

LA-16

LA-17

LA-18

LA-1G

LA-20

LA-21

LA-22

LA-23

LA-24

LA-25

LA-26

LA-27

University of Texas Basket

Animal Print Basket

Moroccan Oil Products
Female Haircut
Microderm w/Facial

"1 Love Sopring”
Chocolate Basket

"Lamar Sport's Bagket"
Autographed Football Autographed
Soccer Bali Autographed
Voieyball

Outdoor Hunting Bucket
Texas Star Metal Tub

Hanging Porch Swing
Floral Arrangement

1 Round of Golf
4 people w/Cart @ Brentwood
Country Club

Singer Sewihg Machine in Cabinet
Sewing Lamp & Table Combo
*product brochure included
w/original bobbin & pressure foot*

Medicine Cabinet Supplies
Gift Certificate to China Community
' Clinic.-

Ciay Buchhoiz
Autographed Baseball

Silver Cross Neckiace, Earrings, &
- - Bracelet Set
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Melanie Nunez
2nd Graders

Kaye Ellen Huff
PS Modeme Cheéveux
Libby Evans @ Rosa' Vita Day Spa

Galiier Fundraising

Lamar University Football
Lamar University Soccer
Lamar University Volleyball

1st Graders
HEB
Debbie Roberds
HJ FFA/Morticuliure

Lisotta's Mini Storage

Ronnie & Dean Kuebodeaux

Family Pharmacy
China Community Clinic

Renegade Industrial

Mevyers Jewelry & Loan



LA-28

LA-29

LA-30

LA-31

LA-32

LA-33

LA-34

LA-35

LA-36

LA-37

LA-38

LA-39

LA-40.

LA-41

Smores Camp Fire Basket
Panini Press
Coil
Large Wooden HJ Hoqti.e Hawk

Disneyland
4-1'Day Park Hogper Tickets

Margariia Basket
BBQ Pit

New Braunfels
2 Night Weekend Stay at
2 Bed/2 Bath-Condo, Sleeps 6
(Excluding Holiday Weekends)

Family Game Night

Rose Trellis x 2 w/ Roses
Yard Rake

4 Antigue Bar Stools
(From Nightclub in Kilgore That
Elvis Played At)

©  Echo Weedeater

Gift Certificate -
Joe's Crab Shack Accessories

l.arge Deccrative Cross
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1st Graders
Chariwelis
Larry & Tina Sonnier
The Wacky Woodshop
Disneyland fResort California
Chiné Elementary PTO
Educators Credit Union

Dr. Shannon & Melissa Holmes

4th! Graders
Debbie Roberds
Charla West
Ken & Peggy Taylor
Qil City Tractor

Joe's Crab Shack

Al T's



LA-42

One Direction Baskei

Frederiksen Family

LA-43 Log Rack Cowboy industrial
HJ FFA Welding Team
LA-44 fltessy Kinder Kitchen Kindergarten
LA-45 "HJ Varisty Baseball Basket" Signed HJ Baseball - Varsity
Baseball, Coocler, Chairs

[ A-46 | Paid to Pass You in Carpool China Elementary PTO
LA-47 - "Cook Free Week"

Gift Ceriificaie Fuzzy's Taco Shop

Dinner for 2 & 2 Glasses of Tea McAlister's
Gift Certificate Crazy Jose's
Dinner for 2 Mazzio's

Gift Ceddificate Buifalo Wild Wings
LA-48 Custom Wocden Ro't:kihg Horse James Reaux
LA-49 Soap, Lotion, Lip Balm Beau-Tanicals
LA-50 *Crawfish Boil"

Broussard's Crawfish (30-35!b) Broussard's Crawfish Farm
Ingredients, Trays, & Spices Mobil Oil Federal Credit Union
LA-51 Cheer for 2 at Highschool Football HJ Highschool Cheerleaders
Game (1st & 2nd Quarter) :
LA-BZ Okidata Printer Star Graphics
: {Copy, Print, Scan)

LA-53 Planter Box Debbie Roberds
LA-54 Toolbox, WorkLight Chartwells
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LA-55

LA-56

LA-57

LA-58

LA-59

LA-60

LA-B1

LA-62

LA-G3

L AB4

LA-B65

L A-66

LA-B7

Mongoose 20" Boys Bike
w/Backpack, Helmet, & Lock

"Get Fit"
Gift Certificate
Gym Passes for 2 Months
Gift Certificate for a-30 Min
-Massage

Red, White, Blue Pichic Basket,
Blanket, & Cooler Bag |

A&M Basket

Special 12" Pineapple Cake
w/Cream Cheese Frosting

Wine Tasting for 8

Rustic/Western Décor
Texas Star Metal Tub

Autographed Rockets Poster
Cedar Porch Swing

Sterling Silver Hoops w/Platinum
Overlay

1 hour party (includes 8-10 exotic
animals). Option to upgrade pkg at
purchaser expense.

Gift Certificate for Cocolate Chip

©  Cookie |

7 Foot Christmas Tree

Mad Scientist Experience
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Bruce's General Construction
(Ryan Morgan)

Subyi/ay
World Gym
A Therapeutic Massage

Meyers Jewelry & Loan
Howdygetrowdy.com
Emmie & Gene Scott

D'Vine iWine
3rd Graders
HEB
Houston Rockets
JP Ray Chesson

‘Randy's Fine Jewlery

Beaumont Exotics
Laura Guye

Beavers Christmas Tree Farm

Cheryl Adams



LA-68

LA-69

LA-70

LA-71

LA-72

LA-73

LA-74

LA-75

LA-76

LA-77

LA-78

Blingy T-Shirts x 3 & Cap
1 Frozen Drink Rental

Echo Gas Powered Handheld
Blower

Gumbo Ppt & Propane Bumer
Blender
HJ Basket
Garden Tool Storage Rack

Avon Shower/Foot Works Basket
Gift Certificate

"Gift Cards Galore"
Pan Size Cookie Cake
Dinner for 2 & 2 Glasses of Tea
Gift Certificate
- Gift Certificate -
Dinner For 2
Gift Certificate
Gym Passes for 2 Months

- Gift Certificate
Dinner For 2

Giit Certificate
$25 of Meat

Gifi Certificate

Gift Cerlificate

Gift Certificate

AT&T Stadium Tour for 2

2 Beach Chairs, 7' Umbrella &
- Beach Bag w/Towels -

Moore Maker "HJ" Knife
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Danny G's Blingy T's
Doug Fu.nny, LLC
Baaumoﬁ Tractor
Julie Mead
Chartwells
HJ Highschooi Basketball Coaches
Debbie Roberds

Lydia Oru
Megan Chilion @ Bravos Hair Shop

Cookie Co - Parkdale |
McAlister's
Sartin's West
Fuzzy's Taco Shop
Mazzio's
Megan Chilton @ Bravos Hair Shop
World Gym

Crazy Jose's
Mazzio's
Buffalo Wild Wings
J&R Meats
Diamond S Diner
Walmart
Buiid-A-Bear Workshop
Dallas Cowboy's

Meyers Jewelry & Loan

Meyers Jewelry & Loan



LA-TS

LA-80

LA-81

LA-82

LA-83

LA-84

LA-85

LA-86

L A-87

LA-88

LA-89

LA-80

LA-91

LA-92

1 Pailet of San Augstine

2 - Seaworld San Antonio
One Day Admission Tickets

One Round of Skeet for 4 People
(Bring your own shells)

Fun in The Sun Basket
Barbie Basket
Homemade Jelly Basket

Lews Speed Spool Reel & Allstar &'
Top Water Red

Vera Bradley "Va Va Bloom"
Saichel, Wallet, Mirrored Cosmetic,
Sunglass Case

UT Chocolate Basket

Specialty Hot Fudge Banana Royale

Cake

Fun in the Sun Party

30 Min Photo Session wiFree 24x24
Canvas Print

Tuiie Dresé

Signed Baseball - All Conference
‘American 2nd Team
4 Tickets for Home Game 2014
Season
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Somer's Turf Farm
Seaworld
Reid Lawrance
5th Graders
Pre-K Giris
Bea Talcott
Meyers Jewelry & Loan
Mevyers Jewelry & Loan
Gallier Fundraising
Judi Benoit
Ashléy Kaczynski
Jubiléigh
China Eiemeﬁtary 5Hawks for Christ

Lamar University Baseball



LA-93

LA-94

LA-95

LA-96

LA-G7

[A-G8

LA-89

LA-100

LA-101

Broussard's Crawfish (30-35ib)
Trays & Spices

 "ANew You'

1 Month Pass & Buddy Pass
" Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
30 Minute Massage

Speciality Chocolate Nougat Cake

Mongoose 20" Boys Bike
w/Backpack, Helmet, & Lock
*slight tear on seat - as is*

Canyon Ouﬁ‘iﬁef C;)oier
Astros Tickets x4
Pgiiéén 65 QT Coﬁier
CraMish ‘Tab!é
80 Q.t‘Crgwﬁsh. Pot

Large Wooden/Wrought fron
Cross Tie Cress

Fage 8

Broussard's Crawfish Farm
Julie Mead

- Beyond Fitness
L'e Salon
Megan Chiiton: @:Bravos Hair Shop
A Therapeutic Massage
Bettie Bibb

Bruce's General Construction
(Ryan Morgan)
Frederiksen Family
Mason Construction
Mevers Jewelry & Loan

Stan & Jeanette Davis

Jade's Aftic



We would like to also give a BIG THANKS to the
following for their donations and contributions to
make this a successiul event.

Chris Barrow
Doguet’s Rice Milling Company
Big Rich Courville
Kibodeaux’s Meat Processing
Texas Best Organics
Gulfco Industrial Equipment
Hardin Jefferson Culinary Arts
Harcourt Outlines
Sam’'s Wholesale
Roberds Family
Gene Scott
China Elementary Teachers and Staff
The China Community




