## 2014 China Elementary PTO Annual Gumbo Auction

ltem #	Auction Item	Donated By
LA-1	Mongoose 20" Boys Bike w/Backpack, Helmet, & Lock	Bruce's General Construction (Ryan Morgan)
LA-2	Pet Basket One Annual Vaccine (Dog or Cat)	Wapati Chewz Sherwood Animal Clinic
LA-3	Wooden Message Board	Debbie Roberds
LA-4	135,000 High/Low Burner	James E. Trahan Jefferson County Constable Pct 4
LA-5	Hot Wheels Basket	Pre-K Boys
LA-6	Astros Tickets x 2	Mason Construction
LA-7	Moore Maker "HJ" Knife	Meyers Jewelry & Loan
LA-8	Specialty Carrot Cake	Uethal Burrows
LA-9	Mesh Carrot Door Wreath	Kari Walker
LA-10	Rustic Cooler	Johnny & Evelyn Gerber
LA-11	One Load of Pineridge Sand (Delivered to China, Nome or Sour Lake)	Whitman Construction/Trucking
LA-12	Girl Scout Cookies	Troop 4087
LA-13	Craftsman 7 ¼ Circular Saw	Rhymes Industrial Filteration & Consulting, LLC
LA-14	Vera Bradley "Lola Pattern" Miller Bag & Home/Away Cosmetic Bag	Barbara Ballard

LA-15	University of Texas Basket	Melanie Nunez
	en de la companya de La companya de la co	
LA-16	Animal Print Basket	2nd Graders
2	Author Fill Bushot	Ziiu Olaucis
LA-17	Moroccan Oil Products	Kaye Ellen Huff
	Female Haircut Microderm w/Facial	PS Moderne Chéveux Libby Evans @ Rosa' Vita Day Spa
LA-18	" <u>I Love Spring</u> " Chocolate Basket	Gallier Fundraising
LA-19	"Lamar Sport's Basket"	
	Autographed Football Autographed Soccer Ball Autographed	Lamar University Football
	Voleyball	Lamar University Soccer Lamar University Volleyball
LA-20	Outdoor Hunting Bucket Texas Star Metal Tub	1st Graders
	rexas star imetar rud	HEB
LA-21	Hanging Porch Swing	Debbie Roberds
		and a second in the second
LA-22	Floral Arrangement	HJ FFA/Horticulture
LA-23	1 Round of Golf	Lisotta's Mini Storage
	4 people w/Cart @ Brentwood Country Club	
1 1 0 4		D : 0 D . K . I . I
LA-24	Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet Sewing Lamp & Table Combo	Ronnie & Dean Kuebodeaux
	*product brochure included   w/original bobbin & pressure foot*	
	monginar bobbin a procedu isot	
LA-25	Medicine Cabinet Supplies Gift Certificate to China Community	Family Pharmacy China Community Clinic
	Clinic	Office Continuinty Child
LA-26	Clay Buchholz	Renegade Industrial
	Autographed Baseball	
		•
LA-27	Silver Cross Necklace, Earrings, & Bracelet Set	Meyers Jewelry & Loan

LA-28	Smores Camp Fire Basket	1st Graders
LA-29	Panini Press	Chartwells
٠.		
LA-30	Doll	Larry & Tina Sonnier
LA-31	Large Wooden HJ Hootie Hawk	The Wacky Woodshop
LA-32	Disneyland	Disneyland Resort California
	4-1 Day Park Hopper Tickets	
LA-33	Margarita Basket	China Elementary PTO
LA-34	BBQ Pit	Educators Credit Union
·		
LA-35	New Braunfels 2 Night Weekend Stay at 2 Bed/2 Bath Condo, Sleeps 6 (Excluding Holiday Weekends)	Dr. Shannon & Melissa Holmes
LA-36	Family Game Night	4th Graders
LA-37	Rose Trellis x 2 w/ Roses Yard Rake	Debbie Roberds Charla West
LA-38	4 Antique Bar Stools (From Nightclub in Kilgore That Elvis Played At)	Ken & Peggy Taylor
LA-39	Echo Weedeater	Oil City Tractor
LA-40	Gift Certificate Joe's Crab Shack Accessories	Joe's Crab Shack
LA-41	Large Decorative Cross	Al T's

LA-42	One Direction Basket	Frederiksen Family
LA-43	Log Rack	Cowboy Industrial HJ FFA Welding Team
LA-44	Messy Kinder Kitchen	Kindergarten
LA-45	" <u>HJ Varisty Baseball Basket</u> " Signed Baseball, Cooler, Chairs	HJ Baseball - Varsity
LA-46	l Paid to Pass You in Carpool	China Elementary PTO
LA-47	"Cook Free Week" Gift Certificate Dinner for 2 & 2 Glasses of Tea Gift Certificate Dinner for 2 Gift Certificate	Fuzzy's Taco Shop McAlister's Crazy Jose's Mazzio's Buffalo Wild Wings
LA-48	Custom Wooden Rocking Horse	James Reaux
LA-49	Soap, Lotion, Lip Balm	Beau-Tanicals
LA-50	" <u>Crawfish Boil</u> " Broussard's Crawfish (30-35lb) Ingredients, Trays, & Spices	Broussard's Crawfish Farm Mobil Oil Federal Credit Union
LA-51	Cheer for 2 at Highschool Football Game (1st & 2nd Quarter)	HJ Highschool Cheerleaders
LA-52	Okidata Printer (Copy, Print, Scan)	Star Graphics
LA-53	Planter Box	Debbie Roberds
LA-54	Toolbox, WorkLight	Chartwells

LA-55	Mongoose 20" Boys Bike w/Backpack, Helmet, & Lock	Bruce's General Construction (Ryan Morgan)
LA-56	" <u>Get Fit</u> " Gift Certificate Gym Passes for 2 Months Gift Certificate for a 30 Min Massage	Subway World Gym A Therapeutic Massage
LA-57	Red, White, Blue Picnic Basket, Blanket, & Cooler Bag	Meyers Jewelry & Loan
LA-58	A&M Basket	Howdygetrowdy.com
LA-59	Special 12" Pineapple Cake w/Cream Cheese Frosting	Emmie & Gene Scott
LA-60	Wine Tasting for 8	D'Vine Wine
LA-61	Rustic/Western Décor Texas Star Metal Tub	3rd Graders HEB
LA-62	Autographed Rockets Poster	Houston Rockets
LA-63	Cedar Porch Swing	JP Ray Chesson
LA-64	Sterling Silver Hoops w/Platinum Overlay	Randy's Fine Jewlery
LA-65	hour party (includes 8-10 exotic animals). Option to upgrade pkg at purchaser expense.     Gift Certificate for Cocolate Chip Cookie	Beaumont Exotics Laura Guye
LA-66	7 Foot Christmas Tree	Beavers Christmas Tree Farm
LA-67	Mad Scientist Experience	Cheryl Adams

LA-68	Blingy T-Shirts x 3 & Cap	Danny G's Blingy T's
LA-69	1 Frozen Drink Rental	Doug Funny, LLC
LA-70	Echo Gas Powered Handheld Blower	Beaumont Tractor
LA-71	Gumbo Pot & Propane Burner	Julie Mead
LA-72	Blender	Chartwells
LA-73	HJ Basket	HJ Highschool Basketball Coaches
LA-74	Garden Tool Storage Rack	Debbie Roberds
LA-75	Avon Shower/Foot Works Basket Gift Certificate	Lydia Oru Megan Chilton @ Bravos Hair Shop
LA-76	"Gift Cards Galore" Pan Size Cookie Cake Dinner for 2 & 2 Glasses of Tea Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Dinner For 2 Gift Certificate Gym Passes for 2 Months Gift Certificate Dinner For 2 Gift Certificate Gift Certificate \$25 of Meat Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate AT&T Stadium Tour for 2	Cookie Co - Parkdale I McAlister's Sartin's West Fuzzy's Taco Shop Mazzio's Megan Chilton @ Bravos Hair Shop World Gym Crazy Jose's Mazzio's Buffalo Wild Wings J&R Meats Diamond S Diner Walmart Build-A-Bear Workshop Dallas Cowboy's
LA-77	2 Beach Chairs, 7' Umbrella & Beach Bag w/Towels	Meyers Jewelry & Loan
LA-78	Moore Maker "HJ" Knife	Meyers Jewelry & Loan

e de la companya de l

LA-79	1 Pallet of San Augstine	Somer's Turf Farm
LA-80	2 - Seaworld San Antonio One Day Admission Tickets	Seaworld
LA-81	One Round of Skeet for 4 People (Bring your own shells)	Reid Lawrance
LA-82	Fun in The Sun Basket	5th Graders
LA-83	Barbie Basket	Pre-K Girls
LA-84	Homemade Jelly Basket	Bea Talcott
LA-85	Lews Speed Spool Reel & Allstar 6' Top Water Rod	Meyers Jewelry & Loan
LA-86	Vera Bradley "Va Va Bloom" Satchel, Wallet, Mirrored Cosmetic, Sunglass Case	Meyers Jewelry & Loan
LA-87	UT Chocolate Basket	Gallier Fundraising
LA-88	Specialty Hot Fudge Banana Royale Cake	Judi Benoit
LA-89	Fun in the Sun Party	Ashley Kaczynski
LA-90	30 Min Photo Session w/Free 24x24 Canvas Print	Jubileigh
LA-91	Tulle Dress	China Elementary Hawks for Christ
LA-92	Signed Baseball - All Conference American 2nd Team 4 Tickets for Home Game 2014 Season	Lamar University Baseball

LA-93	Broussard's Crawfish (30-35lb) Trays & Spices	Broussard's Crawfish Farm Julie Mead
LA-94	" <u>A New You"</u> 1 Month Pass & Buddy Pass Gift Certificate Gift Certificate 30 Minute Massage	Beyond Fitness Le Salon Megan Chilton @ Bravos Hair Shop A Therapeutic Massage
LA-95	Speciality Chocolate Nougat Cake	Bettie Bibb
LA-96	Mongoose 20" Boys Bike w/Backpack, Helmet, & Lock *slight tear on seat - as is*	Bruce's General Construction (Ryan Morgan)
LA-97	Canyon Outfitter Cooler	Frederiksen Family
LA-98	Astros Tickets x 4	Mason Construction
LA-99	Pelican 65 QT Cooler	Meyers Jewelry & Loan
LA-100	Crawfish Table 80 Qt Crawfish Pot	Stan & Jeanette Davis
LA-101	Large Wooden/Wrought Iron Cross Tie Cross	Jade's Attic

We would like to also give a BIG THANKS to the following for their donations and contributions to make this a successful event.

Chris Barrow
Doguet's Rice Milling Company
Big Rich Courville
Kibodeaux's Meat Processing
Texas Best Organics
Gulfco Industrial Equipment
Hardin Jefferson Culinary Arts
Harcourt Outlines
Sam's Wholesale
Roberds Family
Gene Scott
China Elementary Teachers and Staff
The China Community